
Contract extension request
Further details will be provided. The extension amounts will be based on total program award as of
December 31, 2020.

 The original contract period for this Core contract is January 1, 2020 - June 30, 2022. Is a twelve month contract extension
through June 30, 2023 requested?

• Yes
• No


